@ Swiss Re

Corporate Solutions

Accident & Health Group

Sales Team

Ken Gumbiner

Head Accident & Health Sales
+1 260 435 8386 Direct

+1 260 519 4477 Mobile
Ken_Gumbiner@swissre.com

Producer Development Team
Richelle Austin

Head Producer Development
+1 856 446 9629 Direct

+1 480 306 3737 Mobile
Richelle_Austin@swissre.com

National Broker Relations

Steve Andrzejewski

Head National Brokerage
Relationships

+1 847 273 1962 Direct

+1 312 402 2111 Mobile
Steve_Andrzejewski@swissre.com

Business Development Team
Adrienne Latoff

Head Business Development
+1 407 493 8089 Mobile
Adrienne_Latoff@swissre.com

Allison Brantner

Business Development Manager
CT, MA, ME, NH, NJ, NY, PA, RI, VT
+1 215 837 8884 Mobile
Allison_Brantner@swissre.com

Joseph Byers

Business Development Manager
AL, IN, KY, MI, MS, OH, TN

+1 412 908 0215 Mobile
Joseph_Byers@swissre.com

Jeff Churilla
Business Development Manager

DC, DE, FL, GA, MD, NC, SC, VA, WV

+1 443 745 3119 Mobile
Jeff_Churilla@swissre.com

Mark Coughenour

Business Development Manager
AR, LA, OK, TX

+1 512 470 7302 Mobile
Mark_Coughenour@swissre.com

Michael Ginsberg

Business Development Manager
AZ, CA, NM, NV

+1 856 446 9530 Direct

+1 747 283 4172 Mobile
Michael_Ginsberg@swissre.com

Anthony Moschella

Business Development Manager
IL, KS, MO

+1 312 821 3911 Direct

+1 312 848 1681 Mobile
Anthony_Moschella@swissre.com

Kelly Nieman

Business Development Manager
AK, CO, ID, MT, NE, OR, UT, WA, WY
+1 856 446 9624 Direct

+1 402 670 5821 Mobile
Kelly_Nieman@swissre.com

John Rimmele

Business Development Manager
IA, MN, ND, SD, WI

+1 847 273 1964 Direct

+1 708 574 2952 Mobile
John_Rimmele@swissre.com

Account Management Team
Teresa Bair

Head Account Management
+1 260 435 8367 Direct

+1 260 437 5915 Mobile
Teresa_Bair@swissre.com

Roxanne King

Sales & Account Management Analyst

+1 260 435 8366 Direct
+1 260 494 7388 Mobile
Roxanne_King@swissre.com

Lindsay Mallowe

Account Manager

+1 856 446 9648 Direct

+1 610478 5550 Mobile
Lindsay_Mallowe@swissre.com

Erin Moloney

Senior Account Manager
+1 856 446 9650 Direct
+1 480 738 3000 Mobile
Erin_Miller@swissre.com

Ashley Poe

Corporate Events Manager
+1 856 446 9625 Direct
+1 843 345 1947 Mobile
Ashley_Poe@swissre.com

Jen Stineburg

Account Manager

+1 260 435 8370 Direct

+1 260 449 5548 Mobile
Jen_Stineburg@swissre.com

Cheryl Tanner

Sales & Account Management
Specialist

+1 260 435 8371 Direct

+1 260 479 8349 Mobile
Cheryl_Tanner@swissre.com

Debra Tatum

Account Manager

+1 260 804 8254 Mobile
Debra_Tatum@swissre.com

Swiss Re Corporate Solutions provides risk transfer solutions to large and mid-sized corporations around the world. Its innovative, highly customised
products and standard insurance covers help to make businesses more resilient, while its industry-leading claims service provides additional peace of
mind. Swiss Re Corporate Solutions serves clients from over 50 offices worldwide and is backed by the financial strength of the Swiss Re Group.

For more information about Swiss Re Corporate Solutions, please visit corporatesolutions.swissre.com or follow us on Twitter @SwissRe_CS.
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